
DAY DATE START MATCH OPPONENTS VENUE INFO

Wed 23-Apr 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Windsor A 1st Team

Wed 23-Apr 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Dinas Powis H A Team

Sat 26-Apr 14.30 Private Greens 3 Whitchurch A A

Sat 26-Apr 14.30 Private Greens 6 Rhiwbina A H

Mon 28-Apr Ladies Evening BYE

Wed 30-Apr 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Barry Athletic A H 1st Team

Wed 30-Apr 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Barry Athletic A A team

Sat 03-May 14.30 Private Greens 3 Ystradfechan A

Sat 03-May 14.30 Friendly Pontyclun A H A Team

Mon 05-May 18.00 Ladies Evening Rectory Road A

Wed 07-May 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Penarth A 1st Team

Wed 07-May 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Barry Romilly H A Team

Thurs 08-May 14.00 Ladies Afternoon Pengelli H

Sat 10-May 14.30 WBA Ely Valley A

Mon 12-May 18.00 Ladies Evening Murch H

Wed 14-May 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Barry Romilly A H 1st Team

Wed 14-May 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Windsor A A Team

Thurs 15-May 14.00 Ladies Afternoon Pentyrch H

Fri 16-May 10.00 Mixed at Romilly A Dambusters

Sat 17-May 14.30 Private Greens 3 Penarth A

Sat 17-May 14.30 Private Greens 6 Sully Sports H

Mon 19-May 18.00 Ladies Evening Windsor Penarth A

Wed 21-May 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Barry Romilly H 1st Team

Wed 21-May 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Penarth A A Team

Thurs 22-May 14.00 Ladies Afternoon Pontyclun H

Mon 26-May 18.00 Ladies Evening Barry Romilly H

Wed 28-May 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Millwood A 1st Team

Wed 28-May 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Barry Romilly A H A Team

Thurs 29-May 14.00 Ladies Afternoon Porthcawl A

Fri 30-May 12.30 Mixed League Abergavenny A

Sat 31-May 14.30 Private Greens 3 Llanbradach A H

Sat 31-May 14.30 Private Greens 6 Millwood A A

Mon 02-Jun 18.00 Ladies Evening Llantwitt Major A

Wed 04-Jun Munroe Cup D1 BYE

Wed 04-Jun Munroe Cup D1 BYE

Wed 04-Jun 14.00 Mixed Kenyan Tourists H

Thurs 05-Jun Ladies Afternoon BYE

Fri 06-Jun 12.30 Mixed League Troedyrhiw H

Sat 07-Jun 14.30 Private Greens 3 Ystradfechan H

Mon 09-Jun 18.00 Ladies Evening Millwood H

Wed 11-Jun 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Windsor H 1st Team

Wed 11-Jun 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Dinas Powis A A Team

Thurs 12-Jun 14.00 Ladies Afternoon Rhoose A

Fri 13-Jun 12.30 Mixed League Penylan H

Sat 14-Jun 14.30 Friendly Millwood A

Sat 14-Jun 14.30 Private Greens 6 Windsor A H

Mon 16-Jun Ladies Evening BYE

Wed 18-Jun 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Barry Athletic A A 1st Team

Wed 18-Jun 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Barry Athletic H A Team

Thurs 19-Jun 14.00 Ladies Afternoon Roath Park A

Fri 20-Jun 12.30 Mixed League Whitchurch A

Sat 21-Jun 14.30 Private Greens 3 Cardiff Athleic A

Sat 21-Jun 14.30 Private Greens 6 Pontyclun A H

Mon 23-Jun 18.00 Ladies Evening Rectory Road H

Wed 25-Jun 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Penarth H 1st Team

Wed 25-Jun 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Barry Romilly A A Team
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Thurs 26-Jun 14.00 Ladies Afternoon St Fagans A

Fri 27-Jun 12.30 Mixed League Barry Romilly A

Sat 28-Jun 14.30 Private Greens 3 Penarth H

Sat 28-Jun 14.30 Private Greens 6 Penarth A A

Mon 30-Jun 18.00 Ladies Evening Murch A

Tues 01-Jul 11.00 Alliance Cadoxton H

Wed 02-Jul 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Barry Romilly A A 1st Team

Wed 02-Jul 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Windsor H A Team

Thurs 03-Jul 14.00 Ladies Afternoon Rumney Gardens H

Fri 04-Jul 12.30 Mixed League Blaina H

Sat 05-Jul 14.30 Private Greens 3 Rhiwbina H

Sat 05-Jul 14.30 Private Greens 6 Pentyrch A

Sun 06-Jul 14.00 Mixed Coleford H

Mon 07-Jul 18.00 Ladies Evening Windsor Penarth H

Wed 09-Jul 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Barry Romilly A 1st Team

Wed 09-Jul 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Penarth H A Team

Thurs 10-Jul 14.00 Ladies Afternoon BYE

Fri 11-Jul 12.30 Mixed League Ystrad Mynach H

Sat 12-Jul 14.30 Private Greens 6 Windsor A A

Mon 14-Jul 18.00 Ladies Evening Barry Romilly A

Wed 16-Jul 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Millwood H 1st Team

Wed 16-Jul 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Barry Romilly A A A Team

Thurs 17-Jul 14.00 Ladies Afternoon Caerphilly A

Fri 18-Jul 12.30 Mixed League Beaufort H

Sat 19-Jul 14.30 Private Greens 3 Troedyrhiw A

Sat 19-Jul 14.30 Private Greens 6 Sully Sports A

Sun 20-Jul Alun Martin Quarter Final

Mon 21-Jul 18.00 Ladies Evening Llantwitt Major H

Tues 22-Jul 11.00 Alliance Millwood A

Wed 23-Jul 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Dinas Powis A 1st Team

Wed 23-Jul 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Millwood H A Team

Thurs 24-Jul 14.00 Ladies Afternoon Gilfach Goch H

Fri 25-Jul Mixed League BYE

Fri 25-Jul Hugh Meddins At Millwood

Sat 26-Jul 14.30 Private Greens 6 Millwood A H

Mon 28-Jul 18.00 Ladies Evening Millwood A

Wed 30-Jul 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Millwood A A Team

Thurs 31-Jul 14.00 Ladies Afternoon Llanbradach H

Fri 01-Aug 12.30 Mixed League Guest Memorial A

Sat 02-Aug 14.30 Private Greens 3 Llanbradach A A

Sat 02-Aug 14.30 Private Greens 6 Pentyrch H

Mon 04-Aug Ladies Evening Semi Final

Wed 06-Aug 18.00 Munroe Cup D1 Dinas Powis H 1st Team

Mon 06-Aug Ladies Evening Final

Thurs 07-Aug 14.00 Ladies Afternoon Millwood H

Fri 08-Aug 12.30 Mixed League Abertillery A

Sat 09-Aug 14.30 Private Greens 3 Whitchurch A H

Thurs 14-Aug 14.00 Ladies Afternoon Pencoed A

Fri 15-Aug 12.30 Mixed League Rhiwbina A

Sat 16-Aug 14.30 Private Greens 3 Troedyrhiw H

Sat 16-Aug 14.30 Private Greens 6 Pontyclun A A

Sun 17-Aug Alun Martin Semi Final

Tues 19-Aug 11.00 Alliance Sully Sports A

Thurs 21-Aug Ladies Afternoon BYE

Fri 22-Aug Mixed League BYE

Fri 29-Aug Mixed League Semi Final at Beaufort

Sat 30-Aug 14.30 Private Greens 3 Rhiwbina A

Sat 30-Aug 14.30 Private Greens 6 Penarth A H

Fri 05-Sep Mixed League Final at Whitchurch



Sat 06-Sep 14.30 Private Greens 3 Cardiff Athleic H

Sat 06-Sep 14.30 Private Greens 6 Rhiwbina A A

Sun 07-Sep Alun Martin Final

Tues 09-Sep 11.00 Alliance Barry Romilly H


